5/9/2012
AREA
WSHYDRAN
WSHYDRAN
WSHYDRAN

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB
WSSTANDB

WSSWING
WSSWING

WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING
WSSWING

WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

FAILURE
WHYDRANT
WHYDRANT

WMAIN
SSTAP
WMAIN
WSVCLINE

SSTAP
SSGRAVMAIN
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WMETER
WSVCLINE
WMAIN
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSGRAVMAIN

WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
WVALVE

WSVCLINE

Push Camera - Night Shift @ 877 HILLWOOD DR I

WATER LEAK @ 5065 WILLOW POINT PARKWA\
INVESTIGATE LEAK @ 1416 Thunderwood Ct

MANHOLE OVERFLOW @ 3069 Sasanqua Ln SW

Repair Service Leak @ 2765 FIELD CREEK CT
FLUSH HYDRANT @ 3673 AUTUMN VIEW DRIVE

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

NONOP 2 1/2 thread are bad; pg&t 27A
LEAKING does not drain 27A

BROKEN MAIN BREAK @ 1550 PEBBLEBROOK CIR
BLOCKAGE SEWER BACKUP @ 590 HARRIS COURT
BROKEN WATER LEAK @ 494 EMBRY LANE
LEAK WATER LEAK @ 4906 COVE STREET
CCTV CCTV Line @ 1750 The Exchange

CCTv

LEAK WATER LEAK @ 1837 KILLARNEY DR
LEAK METER LEAK @ 5100 Laurel Bridge Dr
LEAK Water Leak @ 3905 Glen Raven Ct
LEAK Water Main Break @ 4933 Lucille Ave
LEAK water leak @ 3660 McGuire Way

LEAK

SINKHOLE

WTRQUALITY FLUSH MAIN @ 273 Rockin Hill Dr
WTRQUALITY White Particles in Water @ 300 Stroud Dr
BLOCKAGE

LEAK

WTRQUALITY

LEAK Repair Valve @ 2425 LAKEWOOD DR
LEAK

Repair Longside Service Leak @ 1650 OLD HWY 4

FINISH DATE

May 02, 2012
May 03, 2012

May 02, 2012
May 07, 2012
May 07, 2012
May 07, 2012

May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 05, 2012
May 05, 2012
May 05, 2012
May 05, 2012
May 02, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 02, 2012
May 05, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 05, 2012

May 03, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 07, 2012
May 07, 2012

wonum

520430
520427

520168
521097
521050
521055

520617
519475
520736
520737
520732
520731
520521
521149
520543
520735
521147
520739

519430
521159
519908
518829



5/9/2012

AREA
WSZONE1

WSZONE1
WSZONE1
WSZONE1

WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2
WSZONE2

WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

FAILURE
WSVCLINE

WSVCLINE
WVALVE
WVALVE

SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN
SSGRAVMAIN
SSMANHOLE
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSGRAVMAIN
SSMANHOLE
SSMANHOLE

SSMANHOLE
SSMANHOLE
WVALVE
WSVCLINE

PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION
LOWPRESSURE NO WATER @ 1116 MALIBU DR
LEAK Water leak @ 4100 Chanticleer Drive

NOSTICKVALVE
NOSTICKVALVE

CCTV
CCTV
SINKHOLE
CCTV
CCTV
LEAK
LEAK
CCTV
LEAK

Valve Maint. @ 2527 Thorngate Dr

Valve maintenance @ 2513 Thorngate Dr.

CCTV Camera Truck - Locate M/H Z4 @ 3127 BUN
CCTV - Camera Truck - /Z4/ Video Inspect @ 3038
Sink Hole around Manhole@ 1364 Angus Trl
CCTV Camera Truck - Locate Missing M/H 207-W1
Located Manhole 207-W136 @ 39 MCNEAL DR
Repair Shortside Service Leak @ 2561 AUSTELL F
Repair Shortside Service Leak @ 1850 COBB INDL
Camera Truck Z3 Lamp Camera Lateral @ 390 Joh

Repair Longside Service Leak @ 4898 O'FLAHERT

SMOKEDYETEST DYE / SMOKE TEST @ 665 SOUTH GORDON RD

LEAK
LEAK
CCTV
BLOCKAGE
CCTV

Repair Shortside Service Leak @ 6595 BONANZA -
Repair Long Side Service Leak @ 6252 JAMES RD
CCTV Camera Truck - Locate Tap / Z1/ @ 4456 E L
CLEANOUT OVERFLOWING @ 2394 ANDERSON
locate Tap @ 665 South Gordon Road

BROKECONCRETEepair MH Pad @ 2113 Valley Oaks Dr

BLOCKAGE
ADJUSTMENT
LEAK

MANHOLE OVERFLOW @ 950 NEW BEDFORD D
Raise valve @ Atlanta Rd & West Atlanta Rd

Water Leak @ 4191 Thunderbird Trace

FINISH DATE

May 07, 2012
May 02, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 08, 2012

May 04, 2012
May 07, 2012
May 04, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 04, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 04, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 04, 2012
May 02, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 04, 2012
May 07, 2012
May 02, 2012

May 02, 2012
May 02, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012

wonum
520652

520455
521053
521127

519903
519254
515907
520696
513520
520612
519897
520575
520484
519609
515895
519891
519875
520984
520449

520452
520448
519674
515678



5/9/2012

AREA
WSZONE3

WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3
WSZONE3

WSZONE4
WSZONE4

WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4
WSZONE4

FAILURE
WVALVE

WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE
WVALVE

SSSTRMCROSS

SSTAP
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE

WMAIN
WSVCLINE
WMAIN
SSTAP
WSVCLINE
WMAIN
WSVCLINE
WSVCLINE
SSMANHOLE

PROBLEM

PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

NOSTICKVALVE Clean out valve @ South Cobb Dr &

ADJUSTMENT
ADJUSTMENT
ADJUSTMENT
ADJUSTMENT
ADJUSTMENT
ADJUSTMENT

Raise Valve @ Church Rd & Whiteoak St

Raise valve @ South Cobb Dr & East West Connec
Raise Valve @ 1985 Main St

Raise Valve @ West Village way & West Village Cr
Raise Valve @ 2040 Chelton Way

Raise Valve @ 1951 Lois St

NOLOCATEVALVH. ocate valve @ West Village Ave & West Village Pt

NOSTICKVALVE Clean out Valve @ West Village way & West Village

ADJUSTMENT
DEBRIS
BLOCKAGE
LEAK

LEAK

LEAK
LEAK
BROKEN
CCTV
LEAK
LEAK
LEAK
LEAK
BLOCKAGE

Raise Valve @ West Village way & West Village Crt
Repair Creek Crossing @ 1650 Shamrock Trl
Replace Tap @ 2388 EImwood Cir

WATER LEAK @ 881 BAYLISS DR

Water Leak @ 500 TAM OSHANTER DR**

Repair Valve @ 865 Pine Manor

Water Leak @ 1104 MALIBU DR

WATER LEAK @ 4640 NORTH LANDING TRACE*
Locate Tap @ 1960 TROPHY DR

INVESTIGATE WATER LEAK @ 1500 OLD HUN T
Water Leak @ 415 Shallowford Rd, Noonday Plant*
Repair Water Leak @ 4407 SMOKE STONE CT
Repair Water Leak @ 2748 LONG LAKE DR
MANHOLE HOLDING @ 4717 EASTBOURNE DR

FINISH DATE

May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 07, 2012
May 02, 2012
May 02, 2012
May 07, 2012

May 02, 2012
May 03, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 08, 2012
May 02, 2012
May 04, 2012
May 04, 2012
May 04, 2012

wonum
519672

519670
519673
519665
519669
519666
519663
519675
519667
519668
519205
520446
515448
519895

514447
516025
521048
521107
520469
512490
518831
519798
520665



5/9/2012

AREA

FAILURE

PROBLEM

PROBLEM DESCRIPTION

FINISH DATE

Total Number of work orders

wonum

68



5/9/2012

AREA FAILURE PROBLEM PROBLEM DESCRIPTION FINISH DATE wonum




